[bookmark: _GoBack]附件
陕西省人民检察院面向市县两级
检察院、法院遴选检察官面试人员名单

	序号
	遴选单位
	岗位代码
	遴选计划
	面试人员准考证号

	1
	省检察院
	20240101
	2
	2024004

	2
	
	
	
	2024007

	3
	
	
	
	2024008

	4
	
	
	
	2024009

	5
	
	
	
	2024010

	6
	
	
	
	2024011

	7
	
	20240102
	1
	2024014

	8
	
	
	
	2024017

	9
	
	
	
	2024021

	10
	
	20240103
	1
	2024023

	11
	
	
	
	2024027

	12
	
	
	
	2024031



